WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the 647
nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other

TI G E R C U B ® competent repair center
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000000-00
698153
811531
000000-00
891212
690741
690742
694006
886978
330072-97
855284
8389958V
858779
861509
872041
698163
698612
698611
874482
872788
000000-00
D698169
000000-00
876734
888001
000000-00
698162
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PartsList for 647 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
FAN BAFFLE

FAN

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

SWITCH

CORD/10 FT/18-2
BEARING

BALL BEARING
BEARING

BLADE ROLLER
BEARING

WEAR PLATE
NEOPRENE SEAL
FELT SEAL
SUPPORT-DUST SEAL
PINON GEAR

No Longer Available
GEAR

No Longer Available
PIN

MOTOR HSG

No Longer Available
GEAR HSG COVER
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 647 Type 3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
53 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
54 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
81 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
81 847423 SCREW 10
92 802905 ALLEN WRENCH 1
100 842323 WRENCH HOLDER 1
101 810716 RELIEVER 1
102 694012 SCREW 10
103 000000-00 No Longer Available 10
104 882185 SCREW MACHINE STEEL 10
105 873697 ACTUATOR/BUTTON KIT 1
106 873697 ACTUATOR/BUTTON KIT 1
107 861434 CORD CLAMP 1
108 694924 DUST SHIELD 1
109 854805 SCREW 10
110 868775 BRUSH SPRING 2
111 690740 BRUSH HOLDER BASE

112 694432 BEARING MOUNT 3
113 849328 SPACER 10
114 698394 INSULATING TUBE 1
115 695893 WASHER 10
116 847564 SNAP RING 1
117 000000-00 No Longer Available 10
118 862534 SLINGER 1
119 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
120 000000-00 No Longer Available 10
121 698202 KEY 1
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800
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861

Part Number

872997
874511
698159
698158
876651
698603
858792
693991
698602
698157
695185
000000-00
850596
694155
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
872502
000000-00
802417
875914
875667
000000-00
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PartsList for 647 Type 3

Description

SCREW

SCREW

SPACER

SPACER

SCREW

WASHER
WASHER
RETAINING RING
ROLLED PIN
SHOE

FIELD SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

LEAD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPACER

No Longer Available
WASHER

TUBE GREASE
LUBRICANT-4LBS
No Longer Available
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